
ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE
Sunday, July 22 and Monday, July 23
Grandover Resort, Greensboro, N.C.

CONFERENCE USA
Tuesday, July 24 and Wednesday, July 25
TBA, Dallas, Texas

MID-AMERICAN CONFERENCE
Tuesday, July 24
Ford Field, Detroit, Mich.

WESTERN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE
Wednesday, July 25 and Thursday, July 26
Orleans Hotel and Arena, Las Vegas, Nev.

SUN BELT CONFERENCE
Monday, July 16
New Orleans Marriott (Canal Street), New Orleans, La.

SOUTHEASTERN CONFERENCE
Tuesday, July 17, Wednesday, July 18 and Thursday, July 19
Wynfrey Hotel, Hoover, Ala.

PACIFIC-12 CONFERENCE
Tuesday, July 24
Universal Studios Gibson Amphitheatre, Burbank, Calif.

MOUNTAIN WEST CONFERENCE
Tuesday, July 24 and Wednesday, July 25
The Cosmopolitan, Las Vegas, Nev.

BIG 12 CONFERENCE
Monday, July 23 and Tuesday, July 24
Westin Galleria, Dallas, Texas

BIG TEN CONFERENCE
Thursday, July 26 and Friday, July 27
Hyatt Regency McCormick Place, Chicago, Ill.

BIG EAST CONFERENCE
Monday, July 30 and Tuesday, July 31
Hotel Viking, Newport, R.I.
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